
KAT 1 weiblich Ergebnisliste
Rang Startnr. Name Schule Zeit

1 82 WINTERSTELLER Regina HS Kuchl 08:21,141
2 71 SCHIDER Stefanie BG-SportRG Saalfelden 08:24,985
3 86 MARTIN Magdalena Musisches Gymnasium 08:26,594
4 73 AUER Christina BG-SportRG Saalfelden 08:28,172
5 75 SCHERNTHANER Sarah BG-SportRG Saalfelden 08:29,422
6 81 WENGER Sandra HS Kuchl 08:30,531
7 77 WALLNER Sophie SHS Bad Gastein 08:31,422
8 66 BOGENSSPERGER Stefanie HS Mariapfarr 08:39,578
9 74 KRÖLL Simone BG-SportRG Saalfelden 08:41,344

10 76 WUTSCHER Anna SHS Bad Gastein 08:43,328
11 78 MAURER Manuela SHS Bad Gastein 08:47,625
12 62 MARTIESCHEK Martina SHS Faistenau 08:53,219
13 63 WEINFURTER Laura SHS Faistenau 08:53,688
14 61 WEISSENBACHER Susanne SHS Faistenau 08:54,188
15 68 MACHEINER Kathrin HS Mariapfarr 08:56,266
16 80 REISS Lisa SHS Bad Gastein 08:58,328
17 79 KANTOROVA Barbara SHS Bad Gastein 09:01,047
18 64 MEISSNITZER Laura SHS Faistenau 09:03,313
19 67 PFEIFENBERGER Julia HS Mariapfarr 09:03,547
20 72 SCHIDER Andrea BG-SportRG Saalfelden 09:12,297
21 87 BENKER Maria Musisches Gymnasium 09:13,453
22 69 SCHREILECHNER Marlene HS Mariapfarr 09:16,203
23 65 LOHINGER Kathrin SHS Faistenau 09:21,438
24 88 HANDLOS Antonia Musisches Gymnasium 09:31,141
25 89 BAUMGARTNER Niki Musisches Gymnasium 09:33,469
26 83 LEHENAUER Lisi HS Kuchl 09:33,953
27 90 REICHSÖLLNER Isabella Musisches Gymnasium 09:36,891
28 84 GOLD Lena HS Kuchl 09:56,672
29 70 SANTNER Monika HS Mariapfarr 10:33,094
30 85 WIMMER Theresia HS Kuchl 10:55,906



Mädchen KAT I Mannschaftswertung
RangStartnr.Name Schule PZ

1 71 SCHIDER Stefanie BG-SportRG Saalfelden 20
73 AUER Christina BG-SportRG Saalfelden
75 SCHERNTHANER Sarah BG-SportRG Saalfelden
74 KRÖLL Simone BG-SportRG Saalfelden
72 SCHIDER Andrea BG-SportRG Saalfelden

2 77 WALLNER Sophie SHS Bad Gastein 44
76 WUTSCHER Anna SHS Bad Gastein
78 MAURER Manuela SHS Bad Gastein
80 REISS Lisa SHS Bad Gastein
79 KANTOROVA Barbara SHS Bad Gastein

3 62 MARTIESCHEK Martina SHS Faistenau 57
63 WEINFURTER Laura SHS Faistenau
61 WEISSENBACHER Susanne SHS Faistenau
64 MEISSNITZER Laura SHS Faistenau
65 LOHINGER Kathrin SHS Faistenau

4 82 WINTERSTELLER Regina HS Kuchl 61
81 WENGER Sandra HS Kuchl
83 LEHENAUER Lisi HS Kuchl
84 GOLD Lena HS Kuchl
85 WIMMER Theresia HS Kuchl

5 66 BOGENSSPERGER Stefanie HS Mariapfarr 64
68 MACHEINER Kathrin HS Mariapfarr
67 PFEIFENBERGER Julia HS Mariapfarr
69 SCHREILECHNER Marlene HS Mariapfarr
70 SANTNER Monika HS Mariapfarr

6 86 MARTIN Magdalena Musisches Gymnasium 73
87 BENKER Maria Musisches Gymnasium
88 HANDLOS Antonia Musisches Gymnasium
89 BAUMGARTNER Niki Musisches Gymnasium
90 REICHSÖLLNER Isabella Musisches Gymnasium


